2018 WELLMAN-UNION FOOTBALL

)

AT

vl

AUGUST 17TH

AUGUST 23RD

AUGUST 31ST

SEPTEMBER 7TH

SEPTEMBER 14TH

SEPTEMBER 21ST

SEPTEMBER 28TH

OCTOBER 5TH

OCTOBER 12TH

OCTOBER 19TH

OCTOBER 26TH

NOVEMBER 2ND

NOVEMBER 9TH

BOLD DENOTES DISTRICT GAMES

OPPONENT

ANTON/ALL SAINTS*

KLONDIKE*

COTTON CENTER

WHITHARRAL

SOUTHLAND (HOMECOMING)

AMHERST

SANDS

LOOP

WHITEFACE

MEADOW

OPEN

MORTON**

ROPES

* DENOTES SCRIMMAGES

SITE

ANTON

WELLMAN

COTTON CENTER

WHITHARRAL

WELLMAN

WELLMAN

WELLMAN

LOOP

WELLMAN

MEADOW

WELLMAN

ROPES

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

** DENOTES SENIOR NIGHT



2018 WELLMAN-UNION JV FOOTBALL

DATE
AUGUST 30TH
SEPTEMBER 6TH
SEPTEMBER 13TH
SEPTEMBER 20TH
SEPTEMBER 27TH
OCTOBER 4TH
OCTOBER 11TH
OCTOBER 18TH
OCTOBER 25TH
NOVEMBER 1ST

NOVEMBER 8TH

OPPONENT

WHITHARRAL

AMHERST

SANDS

WHITEFACE

MEADOW

OPEN

MORTON

ROPES

BOLD DENOTES DISTRICT

GAMES

@
5
m

WELLMAN

AMHERST

SANDS

WHITEFACE

WELLMAN

MORTON

WELLMAN

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30

6:30



2018 WELLMAN-UNION JUNIOR HIGH FOOTBALL

DATE

SEPTEMBER 13TH

SEPTEMBER 20TH

SEPTEMBER 27TH

OCTOBER 4TH

OCTOBER 11TH

OCTOBER 18TH

OCTOBER 25TH

NOVEMBER 1ST

NOVEMBER 8TH

BOLD DENOTES DISTRICT GAMES

OPPONENT

SOUTHLAND

AMHERST

SANDS

LOOP

WHITEFACE

MEADOW

OPEN

MORTON

ROPES

SITE

SOUTHLAND

AMHERST

SANDS

WELLMAN

WHITEFACE

WELLMAN

MORTON

WELLMAN

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30



